Pos

194-208
249-259
293-312
405-410
405-410
405-410
421-435
421-435
454-474
454-474
475-488
489-546
489-546
489-546
489-546
489-546

First name

Sahan Manodya
Chethana Chathuprabha
Ruwimal Yasantha
Chamanthe Isuru Abeyratne
Chathumini Navodya
Buddika

Thieshanthan

Liyanage Tharindu Nirmal
Anjana Vimukthi

Lasitha

Hiruja Hirusara
Mohamed

Pubudika Gimhani
Osanda Abhiru
Sandushan Chamantha
Lawan Abhishake

International Mathematics Competition
for University Students

Family name
Karawita

Belpa Godage
Pathiraja
Attanayake Mudiyanselage
Kondasinghe
Rasanjana
Arulmolivarman
Wickremasinghe
Kodikara
Senarathne
Mahagedara
Afham
Gunasekara
Illeperuma
Ranaweera
Wijayasooriya

2020

IMC 2020

Final Results

University
University of Colombo
University of Colombo
University of Colombo
University of Colombo
University of Colombo
University of Colombo
University of Moratuwa
University of Moratuwa
University of Colombo
University of Colombo
University of Colombo
University of Moratuwa
University of Colombo
University of Colombo
University of Moratuwa
University of Colombo

Country
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
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second prize

third prize
honourable mention
honourable mention
honourable mention
honourable mention



