## International Mathematics Competition for University Students 2020

## IMC 2020 Final Results

Pos	First name	Family name	University	Country	<b>P1</b>	<b>P2</b>	<b>P3</b>	<b>P4</b>	Day1	<b>P5</b>	<b>P6</b>	<b>P7</b>	P8	Day2	Sum	Prize
194-208	Sahan Manodya	Karawita	University of Colombo	Sri Lanka	10	0	0	0	10	8	0	0	3	11	21	second prize
249-259	Chethana Chathuprabha	Belpa Godage	University of Colombo	Sri Lanka	10	0	0	0	10	7	0	0	0	7	17	third prize
293-312	Ruwimal Yasantha	Pathiraja	University of Colombo	Sri Lanka	10	0	0	0	10	4	0	0	0	4	14	honourable mention
405-410	Chamanthe Isuru Abeyratne	Attanayake Mudiyanselage	University of Colombo	Sri Lanka	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	6	6	honourable mention
405-410	Chathumini Navodya	Kondasinghe	University of Colombo	Sri Lanka	3	0	0	0	3	3	0	0	0	3	6	honourable mention
405-410	Buddika	Rasanjana	University of Colombo	Sri Lanka	3	0	0	0	3	3	0	0	0	3	6	honourable mention
421-435	Thieshanthan	Arulmolivarman	University of Moratuwa	Sri Lanka	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	4	4	
421-435	Liyanage Tharindu Nirmal	Wickremasinghe	University of Moratuwa	Sri Lanka	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	4	4	
454-474	Anjana Vimukthi	Kodikara	University of Colombo	Sri Lanka	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	
454-474	Lasitha	Senarathne	University of Colombo	Sri Lanka	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	2	2	
475-488	Hiruja Hirusara	Mahagedara	University of Colombo	Sri Lanka	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	
489-546	Mohamed	Afham	University of Moratuwa	Sri Lanka	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
489-546	Pubudika Gimhani	Gunasekara	University of Colombo	Sri Lanka	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
489-546	Osanda Abhiru	Illeperuma	University of Colombo	Sri Lanka	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
489-546	Sandushan Chamantha	Ranaweera	University of Moratuwa	Sri Lanka	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
489-546	Lawan Abhishake	Wijayasooriya	University of Colombo	Sri Lanka	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	